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Maureen Ann Louise Sherret

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode

Date of birth May 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HARVEY MCGUIRES (ST. ANDREWS)
LIMITED

GRANT MCNICOL AT HARVEY
MCGUIRES LIMITED

HARVEY MCGUIRES (ST. ANDREWS)
LIMITED

HARVEY MCGUIRES LIMITED
BALMORAL VENTURES LIMITED
BALMORAL VENTURES LIMITED

BCS HENDRICKS LTD.

HARVEY MCGUIRES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Maureen Ann Louise Sherret

Number

Number
SC352788

SC352783

SC352788

SC298900

SC263229

SC263229

SC279235

SC298900

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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911362012

911362012

British

App. Date

App. Date
22/12/2008

22/12/2008
22/12/2008
01/08/2008
01/01/2008
01/01/2008

05/07/2006

09/06/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

12/01/2010

09/10/2009

01/05/2010

13/10/2009

12/01/2010

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



